1.00 1  1695.0085384A  1,695.0046  0.00SAREE  MULBERRYSILKPAITHANIB  2,295.00

1.00 2  650.00831321  650.0046  0.00SAREE  FENDY CHAINA GOLD  1,050.00

1.00 3  1495.0085128A  1,495.0046  0.00SAREE  SUMAN-KESARMAGIC  1,795.00

1.00 4  2195.0083811A  2,195.0046  0.00SAREE  VAANI  2,695.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

6035.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SIX THOUSAND THIRTY-FIVE ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  6035.00Total  7835.00